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CITY REAL ESTATE
Continued

?I. W. WRIGHT & CO.,

REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE.
22<s MONTGOMERY ST. (MILLS BLDG.)

RUNTS COLLECTED AND OWNERS ABSO
I.ITELY GUARANTEED AGAINST LOBS

FROM TENANTS. FULL CHABGE
TAKEN OF PROPERTY.

MONEY LOANED ON REAL ESTATE.
WE ARE NOW LISTING PROPERTY FOR OUR

NEXT AUCTION.

DOWNTOWN CORNER.
$12,300? Magnificent NW. cor., 59:6 ft. front:

in the vicinity of Powell and Jackson;
excellent site for small apartment flats;
has large, southern exposure.

RICHMOND BUS. CORNER.
$12,500? store and 4 living rms. in rear and 2

flats above; near 2d ay. and Geary: the
building is unusually well constructed.

SPECULATORS. ATTENTION:
ft£,ooB? Lot 40x137:6; near Pine and Jones sts.;

positively the cheapest to be had in di-r.

$7,500 CASH.
Reuts $2.2<X> yearly: apartments of 4 rms. and

bath: all modern tup to the mlnutpi con-
veniences: steam heat, hardwood floors. ?_?

disappearing beds in each apartment ;
large, light dressing room with builtin
dresser and many little convenience! too
numerous to mention; close to Polk st.;
$7,f>00 balance can remain.

CHINATOWN INVESTMENT.
fU,SO0 ?Close to rnwell and Clay; 3 story brick

bldg., containing 26 rms.; lot 40x58:9;
rents $135 per mo.

PRESIDIO HEIGHTS.
19,000?01 dresidence, situated on one of the

most desirable streets in this district of
fine homes: 33:4 ft. front; a splendid site
for an elegant home.

IDEAL SITE FOR HOME.
$S.OO0 ?Elegant lot. 40 ft. front, surrounded by

beautiful homes; level and ready to build
on: lot across the street sold for $225 per
front foot; close to Jackson snd Cherry.

OWNER ANXIOUS TO SELL.
$7.5 |X1'?Substantial 0 room res., situated on a

sunny corner close to L'evisadero and Pine.

\u25bc WHA.T WILL YOU OFFER FOR THIS?
Urge flats of 7 and S rms. and ba.

ea.; leased to one party for $02.50 per
SBCi mk 27:0x137:6: Bush st.

CORNER ON LINCOLN WAY.
$7,000?45 feet front: a beautiful site for an

apartment house; clo6c in.

$2,700 cash?s room residence in Bth ay., Rich-
mond Djsr.: very artistic; mtg. of $2,500
can remain; full purchase price $5,200.

terms: sunset business holding,
terms:

jt.OOO?Bal. $30 per mo. and int.: store and 6
rm. dwelling: lot 23x120: this is located
on the best business street in Sunset: full
purchase price $5.25".

RICHMOND RESIDENCE BARGAIN.
$5,500? Substantial 5 rm. cottage in the vicinity

of sth ay. and Lake St.; lot 25x120. This
is a bargain:

PARNASSUS AY. ?
15,000?Two 4 rm. flats; lot 38 ft. front: mag

nificcnt marine view. A snap:

CORNER.
$4,200 ?Near 23- ay, and Geary st.: all street

work complete; close in; this is worth in-
vc^igating.

SUNSET RESIDENCE. BARGAIN:
$4.100?-Close to 18th ay. and Lincoln way: 7

rm, res.: just around the cor. from Golden
Gate park; lot 25x120.

MISSION STYLE RESIDENCE.
$4,000 cash, balance to suit: elegant R rm. rest-

deuce, very artistic, surrounded by beauti-
ful homes; Ashbury Heights.

bargain: bargain: BARGAIN:
$:;.3.".0 Right in the heart of the new Haves at.

business district: uuexcelled facilities for
- I : : ?- 25x137:6.

MISSION business.
>: oori St ire and 2 flats of 4 and 5 rms. ea.;

\u25a0 28th nv.il Sanchez; let 23

RICHMOND COTTAGE. TERMS:
SI.OOT) cash, balance $20 per mo. and int.: 5 rm.

cottage; lot 35x1301 full ssnctMse price
S-'.'W.: in the vicinity of 30th ay. and
Clement.

bargain: si nsf.t bargain:

32.750? Five room cottage near 11th ay. and J
St.; this is a positive bargain; built about
3 years: in perfect condition.

r DOWNTOWN LOT.
-Uaetotraeted marine view: lot 25x75:

vicinity Leavenworth and Union sts.: bank
mortgage of $1,750 can remain.

$2,175 Close to Pacific and Leavenworth; 23x
80; right in tbe heart of the city.

SUNSET LOTS.
*'\u25a0">\u25a0\u25a0< In the vicinity of 44th ay. and L St.:

100 ft.; BARGAIN.

TO LEASE.
Right at the entrance to fair grounds: terms

of lease, rte.. reasonable; cars will stop right In
front of property; rooms and stores. Investigate
this at once:
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
park aiid new St. Ignatius church.

CENTRAL ay , 71. nr. Haight st.?Sunny upper
flat. 6 large rms., batb. laundry, yard, base-
ment: reasonable. See this.

DOLORES st., 1759. nr. 30th?Sunny upper flat
of two flats. 5 rooms and bath, newly painted
snd papered: rent $20.

NOE snd 19th sts. ?6 cor. flats. 4 to 5 rooms;
son sll day; $17 to $22.50; half month's rent
free to good tenant.

JESSIE st.. 1326, off Hermann st. bet. Valencia
and South Mission ?Modern flat, 3 rooms snd
batb; rent $13.

HAVES st.. 1387, near Devlsadero?Snnny apt.
flat. 4 rooms, bath; furn. or unfurn.; hot water
service.

17TH st., 3239. bet. Mission and Howard?Sunny
6 room flat with or without garage: reasonsble.

HAVES st., 2273?Cosy 4 room flat. $23; over-
looking G. G. park; janitor; on car line.

SHOTWELL st.. 334. nr. 17th?Middle flat 7
rooms: close to factories; key next door.

13TH ay.. 630. nr. B St.. Blch. Dlst.? 2 flats, 4-5
large sunny rooms and bsth; $18-$2O.

CARL st.. 132A. nr. park?4 sunny rooms and
bsth: rent $17.50: Hayes st. car.

VAN NESS ay. and Lombard st.. NE. corner?
Large flat and attic; rent $67.50.

CHURCH st.. 170SVj?Flat ot 4 sunny rooms;
rent $15.50: close to car line.

23D St.. 2072. near Harrison ?Up to date sunny
flat, 4 rooms, bath; $16.

O'FARRELL and Broderick sts., NE. corner?
Flat: rent $27.50.

GROVE St.. 711?To let, flat of 5 rooms and bath;
rent reasonable. '

CASTRO st.. 713?Snnny corner S room flat;
bssement. yard; ISth or Market st. cars.

TO rent?Five room flat; large yaro; rent $20.
1328 Natoma st.

ELLIS St., 1388-Sunny fist of 7 rooms and bath;
rent $30.

BUCHANAN St., 744?Three rooms and bsth;
$15. ,

RENT THAT VACANT ROOM
SMALL want ad in The Call will do it quicker

than a dozen signs plastered on your windows,
and which spoil the looks of your house be-
sides. Phone Kearny 86 for an adman to call
snd see you.

ROOMS TO LET
wvKsismm j-Jno lnrariTßifisHßm

ACME HOTEU~Bi» MISSION ST. NEAR -TH.
Central location: ground floor lobby.

100 ROOMS At $2.50 WEEKLY.
100 ROOMS AT $8.00 WEEKLY.

Rooms wltb private bath. $5.00 weekly.
50 CENTS TO $1.50 DAT. Transmeta solicited.

BUSH St.. 1245, near Hyde?Lsrge, nicely fur-
nlshed. sunny room; modern; $12.

COLfiINGWOOD at., 64, near 18th?2 large"
nicely fhrnished, snnny rooms; reasonable.

CHURCH St., 158A?Neatly famished, snaayT
front rooms, all coaTenlenc"!*; reasonable.

REA^STATETOEJCCH^GE
10 ACRE Al apple orchard 7 years old In bear-
ing; 3 of the best varieties; excellent soil;
splendid location. 1 mile from depot; short dis-
tance south of San Francisco: new. modern 7
room "\y_ story house; sanitary plumbing,
windmill, tank, artesian well. barn, chicken
heuse, fajni'.v orchard: an Ideal up to date sub-
urban home: price $7,500; will exchange for
San Francisco property.

CAVALA& QUILTY.
61 W. Santa Clara st.. San Jose. Cal.

160 ACRES of Modesto sandy losm land in Mo-
desto Irrigation district, only three miles from
Modesto; land seeded to alfalfa adjoining this
sells for $300 per acre and up; bank mortgage

for $16,000 can remain: some cash and terras

on balance, or will exchange equity for home
in Berkeley for al) or part of balance. Land
worth $200 per acre. Make an offer?owner
mu«t sell and sell o"Ick.

EDWARDS. BREWSTER & CLOVER.
Mills Building.

HAVE 6 beautiful, modem, np to date residences
out at Linda Vista Heights. Chetwood and
Santa Rosa, Vernon St.. Oakland. Just com-
pleted; will trade for good clear lots; It will
psy you to see them If you are looking for a
home. Owner, N. A. TRUEBECK. 1627 Fair

St.. Berkeley. Piedmont 3348.
WE want, direct from owner, unimproved land

In exchature for strictly first class apartment
bouse worth $36,500: land must be in active
district and up to value.

C, If. WOOSTER CO..
803 Phelan Bldg.. San Francisco.

THE FILLMORE BRANCH OF THE CALL IS
AT 1657 FILLMORE ST.

NEW lumber. $10: shingles. $1.50; rustic, $19;
doors. $1.10; send lists. SWIFT 4 CO.. 10th
snd Mission sts. _

DON'T PAY RENT. If you own a lot, will build
cottage to your liking; terms like rent. NEW
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

JUST COMPLETED?LELAND APARTMENTS.
745 Pine st. cor. Monroe nr. Powell; sunny out-
side a and * room apartments; handsomely
furnished: rents reasonable; must be seen to
he appreciated.

ATHENIAN APT., 048 Post st. nr. Larkln?
Just opened: 2 and 3 rms.. furnished and un-
furnished; all light and sunny, with dressing
rooms, wall beds, refrigerators, elevator. Jani-
tor service.

A? ', THE HENRY APTS.
864 Ellis st. near Van Ness ay.

Just opened; sunny and elegantly furnished
modern 2 rm. apts.. with bath: rent reasonable.
JUST completed. LOIS APTS. 1139 Clay st. cor.

Cushman nr. Taylor, 10 mm. 3d and Mrkt.?All
outside rms.; handsome 3r. apt., steam heated,
bot water, wall beds, hardwood 6oors; $35-340.

NORTHERN apt.. 950 Pine st. bet. Mason and
Taylor?Completely fnrn. 2-8-4 rm. spts.: finest
in tbe city: all outside rooms; all modern Ira-
rooms; steam heat: janitor ser-rlce: Jtist opened.

CRAIG COURT Apt.. NE. cor. California and
Buchanan sts.?2 and 3 room snnny apts..
furn. and unfurn.: steam heat: bot water;
best of service; ggj-j to $50. Tel. West 2892.

MISSION APARTMENTS. 5351 IStb stt corner
Capp?Neatly furnished 2 and 3 room apart-
ments; vacuum cleaned: private baths; rent
reasrnable. Phone Mission 4037.

r~LUNDY APARTMENTS.
Stsnyan. Frederick end Golden Gate pnrk: not
a dark room in the honse; no to date In every
retpeet: elevator service, etc.

ST. CROIX APARTMENTS.
1471 Washington st. nr. Hyde.

Newly furnished sunny 4 room apt. with bath,
hot water, etc.. rent $35-

ALLYSON APTS.. 1230 O'Farrell?Spaciooa. snn-
ny 2 and 4 rm. apts. completely furn.:'janitor;
also sunny bedroom; summer rates; 322.50 np.

AA?COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. BUI* snd
Polk sts.: strictly modern: unfurnished family
apartments: references required.

COLUMBUS APTS.. NB. cor. Pacific and Larkfn?
2 rooms, unfurnished, $15 up; completely newly- famished 3-4 rooms. $35 np.

YERBA BUENA APTS. 1114 Sntter? 23 rooms,
bath: fnrn. complete: hotel service: references.

THE NEWPORT, 11C0 Clay st.?Sunny 8 room
apt., furnished or unfurnished; terms reas'ble.

MENDEL Apts.. 415 Jones cor. Ellis?2-3 rooms;
elegantly furn'd; single rooms: refs. required

EUREKA Apts. Mkt. and 17th sts.?Beautiful 3
and 4 rm. apts.: phone: Janitor service; snnny.

MODERN sunny fist of 4 rooms and hath near
park: low rent. 1480 Waller st. near Clayton.

SERVICE COMPANY OF AMERICA.
411-41*** PHELAN BLDQ.. SAN FRAMCISCO.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
SHOTWELL. 156. ar. 16th?5 hum. light, "Many

rooms, completely fnmlahed, 323; owner on
prem. today: DOWLINQ ft CO. 550 Valencia,

SUTTBB St.. 1034?San Juan apts.; clef. fnrn.
3 and 4 room spts.; all modern conveniences.

GATES HOTBL Apts.. mil. cor. Geary; strictly
mod.; 2 rms. $25; single rm.. prlv. hath. ft3np.

ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING
AAA?Valencia st., 544A?Large, nicely fur-

nished, aunny. housekeeping roess; alao large
1 alngle room; reasonable. . <

HOUSES TO LET

"
__

_
FURNISHED

,
"FOR _rent?A *? completely furnished house of 10

*v rooms jin Broadway between ]Stelner ;and |Pierce j
sts: > hardwood floors: and }rugs, two}bathrooms;

>:\ unobstructed *| marine view. Owner IS going

'iabroad. * Reasonable jrentito a good iresponsible
-? tenant. For : full particulars ;address :Box 722,

Call offlee. \u25a0\u25a0 ' ' ~
BEAUTIFULLY; fnrnisbed 7 ;room bouse, modern
_in every jway; IWestern Addition; 1marine view.
1!Phone St. West 5770. - , ,-- * ">WMMSk

HOUSES TO LET
.^^i^^s^i^^j^j^-^p^.., * \u25a0 -'.-.- - --,
PACIFIC ay.. .*>.20.1?Elegant neighborhood: unique
=5 10 'room 1residence, in| perfect iorder: open for

\u25a0X inspection between 2 and 4 p. m.* Pox 555. Call.

OAKLANDHOUSES TO LET

SEND or call for J our -tprinted 5catalogue. GEO.
W. AUSTIN. 1212 Rroadwar. Oskland.

??*??*?*\u25a0?*\u25a0\u25a0 ! J

OUT OF TOWN HOUSES WTD.
IN Burllngame or San Mateo Park, for one or
\u25a0'. more . yea:s. ; unfurnished lmodern | home; [4 ior *5
i\bedrooms; % large, expensive s grounds |.. not Ide-
Isired; rent must? be reasonable. Mall full par-
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